



MINUTES OF THE CHISHOLM-HIBBING AIRPORT AUTHORITY Tuesday, June 28, 2022

<u>Members Present:</u> David Isaacson Terry Samsa

> Barrett Ziemer, Executive Director Travis Marsh, Assistant Director

A public meeting was hosted by the Chisholm Hibbing Airport Authority on June 28, 2022 presented in hybrid format (Open to the public in person & online via zoom). RS&H gave a presentation to summarize the Airport Master Plan. Management of the Airport Authority and the team from RS&H were available for Q&A.

Meeting was adjourned at 7:30 P.M.

Chisholm-Hibbing Airport Authority Michael Furlong, President

ATTEST:

.

Chisholm-Hibbing Airport Authority Travis Marsh, Assistant Director